
N1291 CHANTILLY CT, HORTONVILLE, WI, 54944
https://www.adashunjones.com

N1291 CHANTILLY
CT, HORTONVILLE,
WI, 54944

$199,900

LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. COUNTRY LIVING! SPACIOUS RANCH
FEATURESPOPULAR SPLIT BEDROOM DESIGN, WHIRLPOOLTUB W/SEPARATE SHOWER &
HUGE WALK-IN CL + ADDL CLOSET IN MSTR SUITE. NICE KIT/ DINETTE +FRML DR.
PARTIALLY FINISHED LL CA, FP, 6 PANEL DOORS ALL ON 1 ACRE.

LISTING
Mau Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2473 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath Features: Formal Dining,Gas,Water Softener-Own

Tax Amount: 3566

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x14 Main

Bedroom 2 12x11 Main

Bedroom 3 12x10 Main

Family Room 30x24 Lower

Formal Dining Room 12x10 Main

Kitchen 10x21 Main

Living Room 19x16 Main

Other Room 10x07 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Stubbed for Bath,Sump Pump Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


